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35. (ban Schiessen fom 4. - 13. Mirz 2017

Mannschaft Luftgewehr - Gruppe 4

Verein / Name

Vorname

Schiitzenverein Alt-Hog

Soltl
Schalk
Haug
Schalk
Klepmeir
Weber
Klepmeir

Johannes
Rainer
Christian
Tanja
Christine
Nadine
Markus

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

Milpetz
Markl
Forster
Meindl
Bottner
Fleischer
Maockl

Edelweill Oberstimm
Kolbl

Rahn

Josef

Seder

Schneider
Kiesewetter

Kolbl

Michael
Karl
Martin
Hartmut
Manfred
Werner
Daniela

Martin
Walter
Gerald
Martin
Leon
Markus
Wolfgang

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

Tyroller
Sameier
Klein
Gorbing
Martini
Tyroller
Tischler

Karina
Bernhard
Karl-Heinz
Kirsten
Maurizio
Miriam
Franz

Serie

100,1
92,9
98,2
91,9
954
90,6
91,1

100,3
92,1

91,8
89,2
93,5
89,1

87,3

92,5
93,1
93,8
88,1
86,4
73,1
82,1

94,1
91,9
92,4
87,8
87,5
80,4
70,8

Serie

98,2
97,1
96,6
95,7
88,7
91,6
94,0

101,8
93,9
94,5
96,5
95,7
91,7
90,4

97,1
93,7
93,3
83,4
85,5
86,9
86,2

92,6
89,9
92,9
91,6
86,1
85,0
78,9

Serie

98,7
98,7
94,6
91,8
88,0
89,7
94,5

98,3
95,2
91,6
93,2
90,0
90,8
88,6

95,4
93,1
90,2
87,4
81,8
84,4
80,3

92,6
93,6
87,6
87,5
79,2
77,8
78,0

Serie

97,0
96,2
94,4
91,4
95,4
94,8
86,2

99,2
92,9
96,2
88,3
86,4
90,8
93,3

96,2
91,9
91,4
91,4
78,6
85,2
79,0

96,8
93,2
89,9
87,0
77,5
80,1
77,4

EZ Total

2633,5
394,0
384,9
383,8
370,8
367,5
366,7
365,8

2602,6
399,6
3741
3741
367,2
365,6
362,4
359,6

2461,5
381,2
371,8
368,7
350,3
332,3
329,6
327,6

2420,1
376,1
368,6
362,8
353,9
330,3
323,3
305,1
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Vereinswertung

Mannschaft Luftgewehr - Gruppe 4

Verein / Name

Vorname

Kameradschaft Uttenhofen

Breitner
Funk
Herzinger
Bergmann
Stoger
Breitner

Bliicher Spitalhof
Schmoller
Schmalzl

Zeller

Kubias

Engels

Kubias

Harald
Jochen
Katja
Peter
Stefan
Adelheid

Sebastian
Carolin
Christoph
Christian
Andreas
Radko

St.Hubertus Niederstimm

Gau
Huber
Huber
Hakenjos
Listl
Schroll

Tell Steinsdorf
Stral3burger
Kolbinger
Kolbinger
Strallburger
StralRburger

Alfred
Pia
Georg
Lisa
Richard
Simone

Stefanie
Maximilian
Anton
Christoph
Werner

Serie  Serie

93,2 93,8
91,5 94,3
96,0 91,1
88,2 84,0
86,8 91,4
77,2 79,9
99,5 96,3
954 89,4
88,2 86,9
83,0 91,7
75,6 84,4
76,9 82,6
98,6 92,0
88,7 87,0
83,2 76,0
84,1 76,0
78,6 81,3
70,8 63,4
98,8 99,2
97,2 92,1
92,7 91,8
91,4 85,3
89,5 77,0

Serie

94,3
96,5
94,7
88,8
83,2
75,9

97,6
93,5
97,2
87,5
84,9
73,4

92,4
92,5
92,4
72,2
76,3
80,9

99,4
97,4
97,7
94,8
89,3

Serie

98,4
94,2
89,8
87,8
74,0
74,9

93,8
90,7
90,7
91,4
74,4
78,7

96,7
97,3
78,4
78,6
73,3
68,4

98,3
92,7
96,0
90,1
92,3

EZ Total

2119,9
379,7
376,5
371,6
348,8
3354
307,9

2103,7
387,2
369,0
363,0
353,6
319,3
311,6

1979,1
379,7
365,5
330,0
310,9
309,5
283,5

1863,0
395,7
379,4
378,2
361,6
348,1
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Sportschiitzengan Ingolstadt

35. (ban Schiessen fom 4. - 13. Mirz 2017

Vereinswertung

Mannschaft Luftgewehr - Gruppe 4

Verein / Name Vorname

Geisberg Pérnbach

Felsl Josef
Felsl Thomas
Liewald Moritz
Liewald Dierk

Adler Unsernherrn
Schmidmeier

Amann Martin
Stang Mathilde
Hartl Armin

SV Geisberg Poérnbach

Straub Bernd
Ickert Rudolf
Knauer Pascal

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895
Oexl Christina
Schols Lukas

Anna Elisabeth

Serie

97,7
94,5
86,0
82,0

90,5
91,4
83,0
65,8

88,6
73,4
83,0

96,8
98,8

Serie

98,1
93,7
89,2
83,3

91,2
91,0
70,7
77,3

86,1
84,8
66,6

98,0
94,3

Serie

95,3
96,7
91,0
87,2

91,6
91,5
73,3
71,2

90,6
87,0
80,6

97,1
97,1

Serie

95,7
92,1
77,6
88,0

90,8
88,8
78,8
84,2

86,7
78,8
83,8

98,8
97,4

EZ Total

1448,1
386,8
377,0
343,8
340,5

1331,1
364,1
362,7
305,8
298,5

990,0
352,0
324,0
314,0

778,3
390,7
387,6
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Vereinswertung

Mannschaft Luftgewehr - Gruppe 4

Rang SNr Verein / Name

13.

14.

15.

16.

116

999
999
999
999
999

175
174
999
999
999
999
999

190
999
999
999
999
999
999

25
999
999
999
999
999
999

Hadrian Hagenbhill
Schmidtner

Weigl

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

Freischiitz Pérnbach
Schwarzbauer

Kugler

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

WeiBe Gurre Prunn
Meier

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

St.Hubertus Thannhausen-Schamhau

Graf
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

Vorname

Andre
Ludwig
NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

Bettina
Johanna
NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

Christian
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

Eduard
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

Serie

92,0
90,5

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

89,8
83,1

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

101,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

99,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Serie

92,0
96,2

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

89,0
88,6

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

102,1

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

98,8

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Serie

92,7
90,5

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

91,5
88,8

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

99,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

101,7

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Serie

90,1
88,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

92,1
78,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

99,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

98,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

EZ Total

732,5

366,8
365,7

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

701,3

362,4
338,9

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

401,3
401,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

398,2
398,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

www.zsgbu.de



Rang

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Sportschiitzengan Ingolstadt

35. (ban Schiessen fom 4. - 13. Mirz 2017

Vereinswertung

Mannschaft Luftgewehr - Gruppe 4

Verein / Name Vorname

Buchenlaub Ingolstadt
Zagler Gulnter

Enzianschiitzen Zuchering
Lehmeyer Daniel

Edelweill Baar

1896 Denkendorf

Bavaria Gerolfing

SC Gunvor Ingolstadt
Bergschiitzen Hexenagger
Hubertus Karlshuld
Freischiitz Langenbruck
Am Tettenbach Lobsing
Falkenhorst Otterzhofen Perletzhofen
SG Riedenburg
St.Sebastian Schafshill
Lohengrin Wettstetten
Eichenlaub Winden/Aign
Am Limes Laimerstadt
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen
St.Georg Eggersberg
Edelweil Pondorf

Serie

85,4

76,6

Serie

94,6

80,6

Serie

100,6

77,7

Serie

97,4

73,4

EZ Total

378,0
378,0

308,3
308,3

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Sportachiitzengau Ingolstadt

35. GauSchiessen fom 4. - 13. Miivz 201 7

Vereinswertung

Mannschaft Luftgewehr - Gruppe 4

Rang SNr Verein / Name Vorname Serie Serie Serie Serie EZ Total
36. EdelweiB Etting 0,0
37. Romerwall Forstwiesen 0,0
38. Tell Gaimersheim 0,0
39. Altschiitzen GroBmehring 0,0
40. Tell Oberhaunstadt 0,0
41. Kgl.priv. SG Kipfenberg 0,0
42. FSG Koschinger Waldhaus 0,0
43. Eichenlaub Pichl 0,0
44, Freischiitz Puch 0,0
45, Kgl.priv. FSG Sandersdorf 0,0
46. Immergriin Westenhausen 0,0
47. Einigkeit Wettstetten 0,0
48. Einigkeit Wohr 0,0
49, Spielhahn Affalterbach 0,0
50. Immelmann Sportschiitzen 0,0
51. Kgl.priv. FSG Pfaffenhofen 0,0
52. Miillerbrau Pfaffenhofen 0,0
53. SK-Polizei Schiitzen Ingolstadt 0,0
54. STC R/W Ingolstadt Bogen 0,0
55. BSG BogenschieRen an der WTD 61 0,0
56. Oberbrunnenreuther Bollerschiitzen 0,0
57. ZSG Immergrun Ingolstadt 0,0
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